Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION |Division 3 South-West Track
Events Start
MATCH in Lane
VENUE Poole
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Sunday, June 16 2019
Venue Poole
Host Club Team Dorset ©
Bib Team Name Abbrev.
D Team Dorset © Dorset
R Poole Runners PooleR
H Havant AC Havant
A Andover & Overton © And&O
K Team Kennet T Kennet
T City of Plymouth/Erme Valley/Tavistock © PlymEVT

Officials
13

4

6

13

4

4

Track1

137.0
101.0
91.0
59.0
62.0
126.0

EEVH

22.0
7.0
12.0
21.0
5.0
14.0

Field
147.0
51.0
79.0
92.0
83.5
114.5

Total
319.0
163.0
188.0
185.0
154.5
258.5
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Team Dorset © 319.0
City of Plymouth/Erme Valley/Tavistock © 258.5
Havant AC 188.0
Andover & Overton © 185.0
Poole Runners 163.0
Team Kennet 154.5
TOTAL EVENTS

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR

EVENT SCORED

REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10

Men Club
EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT
WEBB Ryan Dorset
ANGELL Luke T Kennet
EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT
KELLY Joshua Havant
EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT
DUNNION Ciaran Dorset
ORMEROD-TAYLOR Curtis Y Dorset
BLADON Stuart Y T Kennet
SHIPTON Charlie PlymEVT
Women Club

MILLS Holly Y And&O
HOAEN Pheobe X T Kennet
MILLS Holly Y And&O
MCCLUTCHIE Jasmine Y And&O
WHITE Abbie Y Dorset
WHEADON Sophie X T Kennet
BRYANT Alexandra Dorset

DAVIS Imogen X Dorset
BEARPARK Corin Havant
BRYANT Alexandra Dorset

17/06/2019 19:50

5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
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Event

Hammer Men A
High Jump Men A
Javelin Men A
Shot Men A
Shot Men A
Discus Men A
400m Men A
200m Men A
Javelin Men B
Hammer Men B

Event
Shot Women A
Javelin Women A

High Jump Women A

100m Women A
Hammer Women A
Discus Women A
200m Women A
Javelin Women A
800m Women A
100m Women A

@D track

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38

38

Perf
60.05
2.10
56.16
13.67
13.42
42.60
50.4
226
46.78
39.16

Perf
12.65
39.77

170

123
43.31
32.90

254
32.28

02:15.9

125

319.0
258.5
188.0
185.0
163.0
154.5

Points
931
925
833
833
817
799
738
727
710
702

Points
896
871
869
798
779
774
767
765
759
752
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

100m Men A Wind 100m Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 D ORMEROD-TAYLOR Curtis Y Dorset 11.3 666 1 AA TIERNEY-FORD Dan X And&O 11.8 52
2 R VALLIER Mark PooleR 12.0 475 2 DD HILLER Toby X Dorset 12.0 475
3 A PIPERSamY And&O 12.0 475 3 KK HOCKADAY Daniel Y T Kennet  12.1 451
4 K BAZIN Oliver X T Kennet  12.1 451 4 RR SMITH Morgan PooleR 12.8 304
5 T CARPENTER Alasdair PlymEVT 12.6 342 5 TT HALLOWS Liam PlymEVT 13.1 251
6 H KELLY James X Havant 13.6 176 6 HH BREAM Brooklyn X Havant 13.5 190

200m Men A Wind 200m Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 D ORMEROD-TAYLOR Curtis Y Dorset 22.6 727 1 AA CARPENTER Travis Y And&O 241 519
2 T SMITH Dean PlymEVT 24.0 531 2 DD DEBIQUE Ronald Dorset 24.7 441
3 A TIERNEY-FORD Dan X And&O 241 519 3 RR SMITH Morgan PooleR 26.1 302
4 R VALLIER Mark PooleR 24.4 482 4 TT HALLOWS Liam PlymEVT 27.0 22
5 K HOCKADAY Daniel Y T Kennet  25.1 402 5 KK HOCKADAY Simon T Kennet  48.6
6 H BREAM Brooklyn X Havant 27.2 211 6

400m Men A 400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 D DUNNION Ciaran Dorset 50.4 738 1 DD BOOTH Adam Y Dorset 51.8 658
2 T SMITH Dean PlymEVT 52.3 631 2 RR GREEN Paul PooleR 55.2 485
3 R BRODIE William X PooleR 54.1 538 3 AA ENGLAND William Y And&O 56.4 431
4 A CARPENTER Travis Y And&O 55.5 471 4 TT WATTS Liam X PlymEVT 60.1 288
5 H MOTH Alfie X Havant 57.6 381 5 KK HOCKADAY Simon T Kennet  88.3
6 K BOOKER Harry X T Kennet  60.1 288 6

800m Men A 800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 DD SMITH Josh X Dorset 02:02.6 606 1 D PERKINS Guy Dorset 02:07.4 500
2 TT WOODMASON Oliver X PlymEVT 02:08.8 471 2 T NEWMAN Daniel X PlymEVT 02:09.0 467
3 A MCKELLAR Archie And&O 02:12.3 404 3 H WIGGINS Joseph X Havant 02:23.0 237
4 HH MOTH Alfie X Havant 02:14.0 374 4 KK HOCKADAY Simon T Kennet 03:28.1
5 R GREEN Paul PooleR 02:15.3 352 5
6 K SCHIFFER-HARTE Ben T Kennet 02:40.0 74 6

1500m Men A 1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 H SPINKS Chris Havant 04:16.9 568 1 TT BLACKFORD Tom PlymEVT 04:52.3 281
2 D BAYNHAM Daniel Y Dorset 04:24.8 494 2 RR TOWNER John PooleR 05:04.4 210
3 T WOODMASON Oliver X PlymEVT 04:45.0 330 3 HH WIGGINS Joseph X Havant 05:07.0 19%
4 R GREEN Paul PooleR 04:57.3 250 4 KK HOCKADAY Simon T Kennet 07:22.6
5 K MCGRORY Duncan T Kennet 04:59.0 240 5
6 6

MEN
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole

5000m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 H BERRYMAN Craig
2 T BLACKFORD Tom
3 R TOWNER John
4 DD BENNETT Rhys
5 A MCKELLAR Archie
6 K SCHIFFER-HARTE Ben

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

D
T

DEBIQUE Ronald
CARPENTER Alasdair

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No.
1 D
2 T
3 H
4 K
5
6

Athlete

DEBIQUE Ronald
CARPENTER Alasdair
BERRYMAN Craig
HOCKADAY Daniel Y

2000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No.

1

o U AN W N

R
H
T

Athlete

BRODIE William X
BERRYMAN Craig
NEWMAN Daniel X

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

D

< 4 =

WEBB Ryan
ASTLEY Joe
PITTS Ben X
BOOKER Harry X

17/06/2019 19:50

Club
Havant
PlymEVT
PooleR
Dorset
And&O

T Kennet

Club
Dorset
PlymEVT

Club
Dorset
PlymEVT
Havant

T Kennet

Club
PooleR
Havant
PlymEVT

Club
Dorset
PooleR
PlymEVT
T Kennet

Perf
17:02.2
17:49.4
17:53.0
17:54.0
19:14.3
19:52.3

Perf
17.3
20.5

Perf
60.3
63.7
68.3
70.4

Perf
07:05.2
07:11.0
07:22.6

Perf
2.10
1.70
1.55
1.55

459
358
351
349
205
150

584
320

633
535
414
363

537
509
454

925
594
469
469

5000m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

RR GODDEN Joe

D EDEN James X

KK HOCKADAY Simon
TT BLACKFORD Stephen

110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

DD PEARSON David
TT SHIPTON Charlie

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

TT BLACKFORD Tom
DD PEARSON David

2000m S/Chase Men B

Posn

1

2
3
4
5
6

No. Athlete
RR WILLMORE Nathanial Y
TT CARPENTER Alasdair

High Jump Men B

Posn
1
2
3

Bib Athlete

DD GOODWIN Joe X

RR TOWNER John

TT BLACKFORD Stephen

@D track

16/06/2019

Club Perf
PooleR 17:55.8 345
Dorset 18:05.8 325
T Kennet 22:19.4 15
PlymEVT 23:17.3

Club Perf
Dorset 20.4 328
PlymEVT 23.1 162

Club Perf
PlymEVT 72.7 312
Dorset 73.3 299
Club Perf

PooleR 07:05.4 536
PlymEVT 07:31.0 417

Club Perf

Dorset 1.50 427
PooleR 1.25 216
PlymEVT 1.20 174

MEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 D PETERSON Finn'Y Dorset 3.60 612 1 DD BOULTON Thomas Dorset 3.00 481
2 H HILLYARD Paul Havant 2.60 393

Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 K BLADON Stuart Y T Kennet 6.22 697 1 KK BAZIN Oliver X T Kennet 5.89 632
2 T PITTSBen X PlymEVT 5.77 609 2 DD GOODWIN Joe X Dorset 5.05 468
3 D HILLER Toby X Dorset 5.69 593 3 TT CARPENTER Alasdair PlymEVT 458 378
4 R NEWBURY Gavin PooleR 5.54 563 4 RR WILLMORE Nathanial Y PooleR 426 316
5 A PIPERSamY And&O 5.44 544 5 HH BREAM Brooklyn X Havant 3.82 23
6 H KELLY James X Havant 4.58 317 6

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 A PIPER SamY And&O 11.98 623 1 T PITTS Ben X PlymEVT  10.71 494
2 TT SMITH Dean PlymEVT  11.92 617 2 DD PEARSON David Dorset 10.21 441
3 K BAZIN Oliver X T Kennet  11.77 602 3 KK HOCKADAY Daniel Y T Kennet  9.25 333
4 R NEWBURY Gavin PooleR 11.57 582 4
5 D EFFICK Matthew Y Dorset 10.90 514 5
6 6

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 T EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT  13.67 833 1 TT SHIPTON Charlie PlymEVT 9.04 505
2 H KELLY Joshua Havant 13.42 817 2 DD SALES Elliot Dorset 8.15 429
3 R BOYLE Jonathan PooleR 11.57 6% 3 HH FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 7.02 320
4 D ELKINS Andrew Dorset 10.24 599 4 RR SHORE Martin PooleR 6.62 217
5 A EVISON Mackenzie X And&O 7.24 343 5 KK SCHIFFER-HARTE Ben T Kennet  5.21 72
6 K CHAMBERS Graham T Kennet  6.59 274 6

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 T EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT  42.60 799 1 HH KELLY James X Havant 25.66 506
2 H KELLY Joshua Havant 31.73 622 2 DD WHEELER Richard Dorset 20.91 401
3 R BOYLE Jonathan PooleR 28.49 562 3 TT SHIPTON Charlie PlymEVT  19.99 378
4 D SALES Elliot Dorset 24.99 492 4 KK CHAMBERS Graham T Kennet 16.33 277
5 K ANGELL Luke T Kennet  24.56 483 5 RR SHORE Martin PooleR 15.52 251
6 A EVISON Tom And&O 19.83 314 6

MEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 T EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT  60.05 931 1 TT SHIPTON Charlie PlymEVT  39.16 702
2 H FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 33.91 634 2 D SALES Elliot Dorset 24.85 502
3 DD WHEELER Richard Dorset 24.96 503 3 HH KELLY Joshua Havant 20.08 419
4 R BOYLE Jonathan PooleR 21.76 450 4 RR SHORE Martin PooleR 13.06 266
5 A EVISON Tom And&O 14.90 312 5 KK HOCKADAY Simon T Kennet  8.19 83
6 K CHAMBERS Graham T Kennet 13.90 288 6

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 K ANGELL Luke T Kennet  56.16 833 1 KK BLADON Stuart Y T Kennet  46.78 710
2 D EFFICK Matthew Y Dorset 44.62 680 2 DD BOOTH Adam Y Dorset 41.09 630
3 R BOYLE Jonathan PooleR 36.13 557 3 HH SPINKS Chris Havant 33.08 510
4 H KELLY Joshua Havant 35.74 551 4 RR CARTWRIGHT Chris PooleR 25.45 384
5 TT SHIPTON Charlie PlymEVT  27.79 425 5 T EDWARDS Jonathan PlymEVT  21.83 318
6 A CARPENTER Travis Y And&O 15.39 182 6  AA ENGLAND William Y And&O 7.53

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 A And&O PIPER Sam Y CARPENTER Travis Y ENGLAND William Y TIERNEY-FORD Dan X 45.1
2 D Dorset PEARCE Edward X DEBIQUE Ronald PATON Jamie X ORMEROD-TAYLOR CurtisY 46.5
3 T PlymEVT HALLOWS Liam SMITH Dean CARPENTER Alasdair PITTS Ben X 49.1
4 H Havant SPINKS Chris KELLY Joshua BREAM Brooklyn X KELLY James X 51.5
5 R PooleR VALLIER Mark SMITH Morgan SHORE Martin CARTWRIGHT Chris 54.0
6 K TKennet HOCKADAY Daniel Y BAZIN Oliver X SCHIFFER-HARTE Ben HOCKADAY Simon 60.9

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 D Dorset BOOTH Adam Y SMITH Josh X DEBIQUE Ronald DUNNION Ciaran 03:34.8
2 T PlymEVT WOODMASON Oliver X SMITH Dean NEWMAN Daniel X CARPENTER Alasdair 03:43.4
3 A And&O CARPENTER Travis Y MCKELLAR Archie ENGLAND William Y PIPER Sam Y 03:58.6
4 R PooleR GREEN Paul NEWBURY Gavin TOWNER John WILLMORE Nathanial Y 04:00.9
5 H Havant HILLYARD Paul SPINKS Chris WIGGINS Joseph X MOTH Alfie X 04:04.9
6

MEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 A MCCLUTCHIE Jasmine Y And&O 12.3 798 1 DD BENNETT Steffi Dorset 12.7 707
2 D BRYANT Alexandra Dorset 12.5 752 2 AA CONEY Hayley And&O 13.2 603
3 K STEWARD Hayley T Kennet 13.0 644 3 KK RUSSELL Amy X T Kennet 13.6 527
4 H DALE Ruby X Havant 13.2 603 4 HH REES-FROMETA AmandaY Havant 14.0 457
5 T DAWE Summer X PlymEVT 14.3 408 5 TT TUTHILL Elowenn X PlymEVT 16.7 127
6 6

200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 D BRYANT Alexandra Dorset 25.4 767 1 DD BENNETT Steffi Dorset 26.7 635
2 A MCCLUTCHIE Jasmine Y And&O 25.8 725 2 AA JEEVES Erin X And&O 28.4 486
3 K STEWARD Hayley T Kennet 26.8 626 3 HH REES-FROMETA Amanda Y Havant 29.3 417
4 H DALE Ruby X Havant 28.0 519 4 KK RUSSELL Amy X T Kennet  29.4 409
5 T GRIBBLE Tamzin PlymEVT 32.1 243 5
6 R COOPER Kirsty PooleR 38.0 45 6

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 T HARVEY Hayley PlymEVT 58.4 743 1 RR HOCKING Megan PooleR 67.6 423
2 H BEARPARK Corin Havant 60.3 669 2 HH JOLLIFFE Jodie X Havant 69.4 371
3 D BRYANT Alexandra Dorset 60.9 646 3
4 R KIMBER Fern X PooleR 65.2 497 4
5 K NOWELL Caitlin Y T Kennet  67.8 417 5
6 6

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 H BEARPARK Corin Havant 02:15.9 759 1 DD RABJOHNS Isobel X Dorset 02:26.4 593
2 T HARVEY Hayley PlymEVT 02:16.6 747 2 HH JOLLIFFE Jodie X Havant 02:38.6 427
3 D WILSON Ashia X Dorset 02:22.2 657 3 TT TUHILL Elowenn X PlymEVT 03:14.0 102
4 K LAWRENCE Rosa Y T Kennet 02:54.7 251 4 RR TWEED Daveena PooleR 03:24.3 50
5 R COOPER Kirsty PooleR 03:10.9 122 5
6 6

WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole

1500m Women A 1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 R KIMBER Fern X PooleR 05:17.7 480 1 TT HARVEY Hayley
2 T SULLIVAN Talia Y PlymEVT 05:22.5 450 2 RR HOCKING Megan
3 H SHERRELL Bethany Havant 05:52.2 288 3 KK HOAEN Pheobe X
4 K LAWRENCE Rosa Y T Kennet 06:06.7 222 4
5 5
6 6
3000m Women A 3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 T SULLIVAN Talia Y PlymEVT 11:37.9 1 RR TWEED Daveena
2 H SHERRELL Bethany Havant 12:39.0 2
3 R CORNWELL Laura PooleR 14:23.6 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
100m Hurdles Women A Wind 100m Hurdles Women B
Posn Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 DD VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY Madele Dorset 19.7 369 1 D HAYWARD Anita
2 A BUTLER-CLACK VictoriaY And&O 20.8 295 2
3 T GRIBBLE Tamzin PlymEVT 24.0 122 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 D VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY Madele Dorset 72.10 557 1 99
2 H BREAM Amy Havant 74.80 493 2
3 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 75.70 472 3
4 T GRIBBLE Tamzin PlymEVT  83.40 31 4
5 5
6 6
17/06/2019 19:50 @D track

16/06/2019

Club Perf

PlymEVT 05:52.0 289
PooleR 06:12.1 200
T Kennet 06:32.5 126

Club Perf
PooleR 14:24.5

Wind

Club Perf

Dorset 18.2 483
Club Perf

Event Can

WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

2000m S/Chase Women A

Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

H BREAM Amy

R SHORT Lita Y

K HOLE Isabella Y

T CRUTCHLEY Zoe Y

High Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

A MILLS Holly Y

D JEFFERY Ella X
H DALE Ruby X

T GRIBBLE Tamzin

Pole Vault Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1
2

D CARTER Trudi
A BUTLER-CLACK Elizabeth

17/06/2019 19:50

Club
Havant
PooleR

T Kennet
PlymEVT

Club
And&O
Dorset
Havant
PlymEVT

Club
Dorset
And&O

Perf
07:37.3
08:09.7
08:50.8
10:15.8

Perf
1.70
1.45
1.40
1.20

Perf
2.20
1.60

262
175
90

869
596
542
324

424
259

16/06/2019
2000m S/Chase Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 AA MILLS Abbie Y And&O 1.45 5%
2 TT SULLIVAN Talia Y PlymEVT 1.10 216
3 DD HAYWARD Anita Dorset 1.10 216
Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 DD JEFFERY Ella X Dorset 1.90 343
2  AA MILLS Abbie Y And&O 1.20 141

@D track

WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 K STEWARD Hayley T Kennet  5.11 685 1 A MILLS Abbie Y And&O 4,70 59
2 D WINTON Hannah Dorset 5.04 669 2 DD BRYANT Alexandra Dorset 4.00 435
3 AA MCCLUTCHIE Tillie X And&O 4.78 610 3 HH SHERRELL Isabel Y Havant 3.37 297
4 H REES-FROMETA AmandaY Havant 4.19 477 4 TT TUTHILL Elowenn X PlymEVT 3.25 o
5 T DAWE Summer X PlymEVT 3.82 39 5
6 R CORNWELL Laura PooleR 2.13 41 6

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 D WINTON Hannah Dorset 10.76 691 1 A MILLS Abbie Y And&O 9.62 569
2 AA MCCLUTCHIE Tillie X And&O 9.96 606 2 TT GRIBBLE Tamzin PlymEVT 8.16 408
3 K RUSSELL Amy X T Kennet  8.64 462 3
4 T DAWE Summer X PlymEVT 8.26 419 4
5 5
6 6

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 A MILLS Holly Y And&O 12.65 8% 1 KK WHEADON Sophie X T Kennet  9.11 658
2 K STEWARD Hayley T Kennet 10.18 735 2 AA CAIRNS Amelia Y And&O 7.10 4%
3 D WINTON Hannah Dorset 7.88 563 3 DD WHITE Abbie Y Dorset 6.46 438
4 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 7.39 52 4 HH SHERRELL Isabel Y Havant 5.54 344
5 TT EDWARDS Elizabeth PlymEVT 6.13 406 5 T CRUTCHLEY Zoe Y PlymEVT 453 218
6 6

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 K WHEADON Sophie X T Kennet 32.90 774 1 AA BUTLER-CLACK VictoriaY And&O 23.33 612
2 A BUTLER-CLACK Elizabeth ~ And&O 26.67 673 2 T CRUTCHLEY Zoe Y PlymEVT  18.61 511
3 TT EDWARDS Elizabeth PlymEVT  21.47 574 3 DD CARTER Trudi Dorset 17.61 487
4 D WINTON Hannah Dorset 20.61 55 4 HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 11.72 307
5 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 17.85 493 5
6 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 14.33 398 6

WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 D WHITE Abbie Y Dorset 43.31 779 1 DD ELKINS Ruth Dorset 33.15 652
2 T CRUTCHLEY Zoe Y PlymEVT  32.25 640 2 TT EDWARDS Elizabeth PlymEVT  27.68 575
3 K BOOKER Charlotte Y T Kennet 30.32 613 3 HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 9.63 223
4 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 19.54 444 4
5 A BUTLER-CLACK Elizabeth  And&O 10.38 244 5
6 6

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 K HOAEN Pheobe X T Kennet  39.77 871 1 AA CAIRNS Amelia Y And&O 28.82 710
2 DD DAVIS Imogen X Dorset 32.28 765 2 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 10.96 314
3 A MILLS Holly Y And&O 29.77 726 3 TT EDWARDS Elizabeth PlymEVT 9.17 243
4 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 16.60 474 4 D WINTON Hannah Dorset 7.96 181
5 HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 13.71 400 5
6 T CRUTCHLEY Zoe Y PlymEVT  10.81 309 6

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 D Dorset BENNETT Steffi ORMEROD-TAYLOR Karesha X GOURLAY Lizzy BRYANT Alexanc 51.40
2 A And&O JEEVES Erin X MCCLUTCHIE Jasmine Y BUTLER-CLACK Victoria Y BUTLER-CLAC 51.90
3 K T Kennet RUSSELL Amy X NOWELL Caitlin Y STEWARD Hayley HOAEN Pheobe X 54.20
4 H Havant REES-FROMETA Amanda Y DALE Ruby X BEARPARK Corin REYNOLDS Alice 55.50
5 T PlymEVT DAWE Summer X SULLIVAN Talia Y HARVEY Hayley GRIBBLE Tamzin 58.20
6

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 A And&O MCCLUTCHIE Tillie X CAIRNS Amelia Y MCCLUTCHIE Jasmine Y MILLS Holly Y  04:14.3
2 D Dorset BENNETT Steffi JEFFERY Ella X BRYANT Alexandra BENNETT Steffi 04:23.9
3 H Havant BEARPARK Corin BREAM Amy JOLLIFFE Jodie X BEARPARK Corin 04:40.0
4 T PlymEVT GRIBBLE Tamzin SULLIVAN Talia Y HARVEY Hayley GRIBBLE Tamzin 04:50.2
5 R PooleR KIMBER Fern X CORNWELL Laura HOCKING Megan TWEED Daveena 05:26.3
6
WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

100m Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 801 PATON Jamie X U17M  Dorset
2 151 WHEELER Richard M55 Dorset
3 147 PIDGLEY Marcus SM Dorset
4

5

6

7

8

200m Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 801 PATON Jamie X U17M  Dorset
2 153 GOODWIN Joe X U17M  Dorset
3 151 WHEELER Richard M55 Dorset
4 147 PIDGLEY Marcus SM Dorset
5

6

7

8
400m Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 803 CARTWRIGHT Chris SM PooleR
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

17/06/2019 19:50

Perf

Perf
12.1
14.0
14.4

Perf
25.2
26.9
27.0
29.7

Perf
80.2

16/06/2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Women

Posn

O N O U A W N =

Bib Athlete

100m Women

Posn

0 N O Ul A W N =

Posn

0 N O Ul AW N =

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib  Athlete

500 JEEVES Erin X

267 GOURLAY Lizzy

200 ORMEROD-TAYLOR Karesha X

200m Women

Bib  Athlete

318 VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY Madelene
267 GOURLAY Lizzy

200 ORMEROD-TAYLOR Karesha X
100 JEFFERY Ella X

400m Women

Bib  Athlete

@& track

Age

Age
u17w
SW
U17M

Age
SW

U17m
U17w

Age

Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
And&O 13.2
Dorset 13.2
Dorset 14.1
Wind
Club Perf
Dorset 27.7
Dorset 28.0
Dorset 28.5
Dorset 28.7
Club Perf
Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019
800m Men 800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 577 HALLOWS liam SM PlymEVT 2.091 1 154 HOGG April
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1500m Men 1500m Women

Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U AW N

5000m Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U AN W N

110m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U AN W N

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U AN W N

17/06/2019 19:50

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete
1

o Ul AN W N

3000m Women

Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1
2
3
4
5
6
Wind 100m Hurdles Women
Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete
1
2
3
4
5
6

S/Chase Women
Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete

o Ul AW N -

@& track

Age
SW

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club Perf
Dorset 2.303
Club Perf
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
Club Perf
Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole

Hammer Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul AW N

Discus Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1 803 CARTWRIGHT Chris

o U AW N

Javelin Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1 804 SHORE Martin

o U A W N

Shot Men

Posn Bib Athlete
1 151 WHEELER Richard
2 159 TURNER Les
3

o U AN

Long Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U AN W N

17/06/2019 19:50

Age

Age

SM

Age

M45

Age
M55
SM

Age

Club

Club
PooleR

Club
PooleR

Club
Dorset
PooleR

Club

Hammer Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul N W N =

Discus Women
Perf Posn  Bib Athlete
13.39

o Ul AN W N =

Javelin Women

Perf Posn  Bib Athlete
24.38 1
2
3
4
5
6

Shot Women

Perf Posn  Bib Athlete
7.84 1
7.499 2

3

4

5

6

Long Jump Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

@& track

16/06/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Poole 16/06/2019
Triple Jump Men Triple Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
High Jump Men High Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Pole Vault Men Pole Vault Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 802 PEARSON David M50 Dorset 3.20 1 145 HAYWARD Anita Dorset 1.80
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
4x 100m Relay 4x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
4x 400m Relay 4x 400m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn  Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

Non-Scoring
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